Centre: DAV PG College, Dehradun
Paper Name: Core Zoology (Animal Diversity-I I- Practical)
Date: 29.04.2025

Batch-I

S.No Roll No.

1 242071403001
2 242071403002
3 242071403003
4 242071403004
5 242071403005
6 242071403006
7 242071403007
8 242071403008
9 242071403009
10 242071403010
11 242071403011
12 242071403012
13 242071403013
14 242071403014
15 242071403015
16 242071403016
17 242071403018
18 242071403020
19 242071403021
20 242071403022
21 242071403023
22 242071403024
23 242071403025
24 242071403026
25 242071403027
26 242071403028
27 242071403029
28 242071403030
29 242071403031
30 242071403032
31 242071403033
32 242071403034
33 242071403035
34 242071403036
35 242071403037
36 242071403038
37 242071403039
38 242071403040
39 242071403043
40 242071403045
41 242071403046
42 242071403047
43 242071403048

Enrollment No.
G242071081
G242074300
G242071082
G242071083
G242074301
G242071084
G242074302
G242074303
G242071085
G242071086
G242071087
G242074304
G242071088
G242071089
G242071090
G242071091
G242074305
G242071094
(242074306
G242074307
(242071095
G242071096
G242074308
G242074309
G242071097
G242071098
G242074310
G242071099
G242071100
G242071101
G242071102
G242074311
G242074312
G242071103
G242074314
G242074313
G242074315
G242074316
G242071105
G242071107
G242071108
G242071109
G242071110

Internal Marks of Students
Programme Name: Bachelor of Science (Life Science Group)

Time: 10:30- 11:30 AM

Marks in Fig. Marks (30) (In Words)

Name
AALOK PRAKASH
AASHISH SINGH
AASTHA
AAYUSH CHAUHAN
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN
ABHIJEET
ABHILASHA TAMTA
ABHISHEK PRASAD SEMWAL
ADESH
ADITI CHAUHAN
ADITI RATURI
ADITI THAPA
ADITYA BISHT
ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
ADITYA SINGH
AINA VERMA
AISHWARYA SACHDEV
AJAD KUMAR
AJAY JOSHI
AJAY THAPLIYAL
AKLAVYA PAL
AKSHAT RATURI
AKSHITA
AKSHITA GUPTA
AKSHITA TOMAR
AMAN KUMAR
AMAN SINGH
AMANDEEP BISHT
AMISHA
AMIT KUMAR
ANISHA RANA
ANJALI
ANJALI BISHT
ANJALI NEGI
ANJALI NEGI
ANKIT
ANKIT BADONI
ANSHINI CHAUHAN
ANSHULDEV SHAH
ANUBHAV KIMOTHI
ANUPAM
ANUPAMA NEGI



Batch-I

S.No. Roll No.

44 242071403049
45 242071403050
46 242071403051
47 242071403052
48 242071403053
49 242071403054
50 242071403056
51 242071403057
52 242071403058
53 242071403059
54 242071403060
55 242071403061
56 242071403062
57 242071403063
58 242071403064
59 242071403065
60 242071403067
61 242071403068
62 242071403069
63 242071403070
64 242071403071
65 242071403072
66 242071403073
67 242071403074
68 242071403075
69 242071403076
70 242071403077
71 242071403078
72 242071403080
73 242071403081
74 242071403082
75 242071403083
76 242071403084
77 242071403085
78 242071403086
79 242071403087
80 242071403088
81 242071403089
82 242071403090
83 242071403092
84 242071403093
85 242071403094
86 242071403095

Enrollment No.
G242071111
G242071112
G242071113
G242071114
G242071115
G242074318
G242071117
G242071118
G242071119
G242074319
G242074320
G242071120
G242071121
G242071122
(242074321
G242071123
(242074322
G242071125
G242074323
G242071126
G242071127
G242074324
G242071128
G242071129
G242071130
G242074325
G242071131
G242071132
G242074415
G242071134
(242074326
G242071135
G242071136
G242074327
G242074328
G242071137
G242074329
G242071138
G242071139
G242071140
G242071141
G242074331
G242071142

Date: 29.04.2025

Name

ANURAG DOBHAL
ANURAG MUNGRA
ANUSHKA NAUTIYAL
ANUSHKA SAROJ
ANUSHKA SHANKER GONDWAL
APEKSHA

ARCHANA

ARIBA

ARTI

ARUN BHATT

ARUN CHAUHAN
ARUSHI NEGI
ARYAN JAIN

ARYAN KUMAR
ARYAN UMRIYAL
ASHA BISHT

ASHISH NEGI
ASMITA GODIYAL
ATUL

AVIKA

AVISHKA CHAUHAN
AYUSH CHAUHAN
AYUSH KADWAN
AYUSH NEGI

AYUSH RAWAT
AYUSH SEMWAL
AYUSH SHAH

BABLI BISHT
BHAWANA
BHOOMIKA SEMWAL
BHUMIKA THAPA
DEEPAK JOSHI
DEEPIKA BHATT
DEVANSHI CHAUHAN
DEVASHISH RATURI
DEVYANI YADAV
DIKSHA

DIKSHA

DIKSHITA MAINDOLA
DIVYA

DIVYANSHI
ESHEEKA DHANOLA
FAYEZA

Time: 10:30- 11:30 AM



S.No.
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Batch-11

Roll No.

242071403096
242071403097
242071403098
242071403099
242071403100
242071403101
242071403102
242071403104
242071403105
242071403106
242071403107
242071403108
242071403109
242071403110
242071403111
242071403112
242071403113
242071403115
242071403116
242071403117
242071403118
242071403120
242071403121
242071403122
242071403123
242071403124
242071403125
242071403126
242071403127
242071403128
242071403130
242071403131
242071403132
242071403133
242071403134
242071403136
242071403137
242071403138
242071403139
242071403140
242071403141
242071403142
242071403143
242071403144

Batch-11

Enrollment No.
G242074332
G242071143
(G242074333
G242071144
G242074411
G242071145
G242071146
G242071148
G242071149
G242074412
G242074334
G242071150
G242071151
G242074335
G242071152
G242071153
G242074336
G242071155
G242071156
G242071157
G242074337
G242074338
G242074339
G242071159
G242074340
G242074341
(G242074342
G242074343
G242074344
G242074345
G242071161
G242074346
G242071162
G242074347
G242071163
G242071165
G242071166
G242071167
G242071168
G242071169
G242071170
G242074348
G242071171
G242071172

Date: 29.04.2025

Name

GANGA

GARIMA

GARIMA GOSWAMI
GAURAV

GIRIK

GUNJAN
GURPREET KAUR
HARSHIT JOSHI
HARSHIT VERMA
HIMANI

HIMANI GAUR
HIMANI RANA
HIMANSHI JOSHI
HIMANSHI NEGI
HIMANSHU GAUR
HIMANSHU RAWAT
ISHA

ISHA MITTAL
ISHITA

ISHITA CHAMOLI
JASMINE BASIYAL
KALASH SAJWAN
KALPESH RANA
KAMAL SINGH
KAMINI

KAMNA
KANCHAN
KANIKA

KANIKA BHATT
KANISHKA RAWAT
KAREENA
KAREENA RAWAT
KARTIK RANA
KASHISH JOSHI
KASHISH SHAH
KHUSHI CHAUHAN
KOMAL NEGI
KRITIKA DABRAL
KSHITIJ RAWAT
KUMKUM DOGRA
LAIBA

LAKSHMI
LAKSHYA THAPA
LAXMI DHAMI

Date: 29.04.2025

Time: 11:30- 12:30 PM

Marks in Fig.

Time: 11:30- 12:30 PM

Marks (In Words)



S.No.

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Roll No.

242071403145
242071403146
242071403147
242071403148
242071403149
242071403150
242071403151
242071403152
242071403153
242071403154
242071403155
242071403156
242071403157
242071403158
242071403159
242071403160
242071403161
242071403162
242071403163
242071403164
242071403165
242071403166
242071403167
242071403168
242071403169
242071403170
242071403171
242071403172
242071403173
242071403174
242071403175
242071403176
242071403178
242071403179
242071403180
242071403181
242071403182
242071403183
242071403184
242071403185
242071403186
242071403187
242071403188
242071403189

Enrollment No.
G242074413
G242074349
G242074350
G242074351
G242071173
G242071174
G242071175
G242071176
G242071177
(G242074352
G242071178
G242071179
(G242074353
G242071180
G242074354
G242074355
G242071181
G242071182
G242074356
G242071183
G242071184
G242071185
G242074357
G242071186
G242071187
G242074358
G242071188
G242071190
G242071189
G242071192
G242071191
G242071193
G242074359
G242071195
G242071196
G242071197
G242071198
G242071199
G242074360
G242071200
G242071201
G242074361
G242071202
G242074362

Name

LAXMI SURIRA
LOKENDER SINGH RAUTELA
LOKESH CHANDRA
MAHAK MISHRA
MAHAK PUROHIT
MANIB SINGHA
MANISH

MANISH KUMAR
MANISHA
MANPREET SINGH
MANSI RAUTELA
MANSI SHARMA
MAYANK KANYAL
MAYNK SINGH RANA
MEHAK RANI
MINKASHI KAVI
MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI
MOHINA NAAZ
MUSKAN GUSAIN
NAINA

NAINA SEMWAL
NANDANI SEMWAL
NEHA

NEHA RAWAT

NIDHI KAINTURA
NIDHI SINGHANIYA
NIHARIKA NAWANI
NIKITA

NIKITA

NIKITA

NIKITA

NISHA

NITIN KUMAR SINGH
NITIN SINGH

NITISH KUMAR SHAH
NITISHA

NIYATI CHHETRI
NYASA CHAUHAN
PALAK

PALLAVI

PALLAVI DOBHAL
PARMOD KUMAR
PAYAL

PIHU

Marks in Fig.

Marks (In Words)



Batch-II1I

S.No. RollNo.

175 242071403191
176 242071403192
177 242071403193
178 242071403194
179 242071403195
180 242071403196
181 242071403197
182 242071403198
183 242071403199
184 242071403200
185 242071403201
186 242071403202
187 242071403203
188 242071403204
189 242071403205
190 242071403206
191 242071403207
192 242071403208
193 242071403210
194 242071403211
195 242071403212
196 242071403213
197 242071403214
198 242071403216
199 242071403217
200 242071403218
201 242071403219
202 242071403220
203 242071403221
204 242071403222
205 242071403223
206 242071403224
207 242071403225
208 242071403226
209 242071403227
210 242071403228
211 242071403229
212 242071403230
213 242071403231
214 242071403232
215 242071403233
216 242071403234
217 242071403235
218 242071403237

Batch-II1

S.No.

RollNo.

Enrollment No.
G242071204
(G242074363
G242071205
G242071206
G242071207
G242071208
G242071209
G242071210
G242071211
G242071212
G242074364
G242071213
G242071214
G242071215
G242074366
G242074367
G242074365
G242074368
G242071217
G242074369
G242074370
G242074371
G242071218
G242071220
G242074372
G242074373
G242071221
G242071222
G242071223
G242071224
G242071225
G242074374
G242071226
G242071227
G242071228
G242074375
G242071230
G242071229
G242071231
G242071232
G242071233
G242074376
G242071235
G242074377

Enrollment No.

Date: 30.04.2025
Name
PRACHI
PRACHI RATURI
PRAGYA CHAUHAN
PRASHANSA
PREETI
PRERNA TIWARI
PRINCE YADAV
PRIYA
PRIYA NEGI
PRIYA RANA
PRIYA RAUTELA
PRIYA YADAV
PRIYANKA PANWAR
PRIYANSHI
PRIYANSHI
PRIYANSHI
PRIYANSHI
PRIYANSHU BHANDARI
PRIYANSHU BISHT
PRIYANSHU KATHAIT
RACHIT
RADHA
RADHIKA NEGI
REENA
REHBAR AKHTAR
RENU KARGETI
RENUKA RAWAT
RHITIKA RAWAT
RIDDHI BISHT
RINKI KUMARI
RISABH SEMWAL
RISHAB NEGI
RISHABH RAWAT

RISHABH SINGH BHANDARI

RISHIKA GAUR
RISHITA RANA

RITIKA

RITIKA

RITIKA BHATT
RITUANJAYA SHARMA
RIYA

RIYA

RIYA NEGI

ROBIN PANWAR

Date: 30.04.2025

Name

Time: 10:30-11:30 AM

Marks in Fig.

Time: 10:30- 11:30 AM

Marks in Fig.

Marks (In Words)

Marks (In Words)



219 242071403238
220 242071403239
221 242071403240
222 242071403241
223 242071403242
224 242071403243
225 242071403245
226 242071403246
227 242071403247
228 242071403248
229 242071403249
230 242071403250
231 242071403251
232 242071403252
233 242071403253
234 242071403254
235 242071403256
236 242071403257
237 242071403259
238 242071403260
239 242071403261
240 242071403262
241 242071403263
242 242071403264
243 242071403265
244 242071403266
245 242071403267
246 242071403268
247 242071403269
248 242071403270
249 242071403271
250 242071403272
251 242071403273
252 242071403274
253 242071403275
254 242071403276
255 242071403277
256 242071403278
257 242071403279
258 242071403280
259 242071403281
260 242071403283
261 242071403284
262 242071403285
263 242071403286
264 242071403287
Batch-1V
S.No. RollNo.

G242074378
G242074379
G242071236
G242071237
(242074380
G242074381
G242071238
G242071239
G242071240
G242071241
G242071242
G242071243
G242071244
G242074382
G242071245
G242071246
G242074383
(242074384
G242071248
(242074386
G242071249
G242071250
G242071251
G242071252
G242074387
G242071253
G242071254
G242071255
G242074388
G242074416
(242071256
G242071257
G242074389
(242074391
G242074390
G242071258
G242071259
G242074392
(242071260
(242074393
G242071261
G242074414
G242071262
G242071263
G242071264
G242071265

Enrollment No.

ROSHAN

RUCHITA

RUDRA ANAND
RUKMANI

RUPA

SACHIN

SADIYA

SAHIL

SAHIL MUNDEPI
SAKSHAM SHARMA
SAKSHI

SAKSHI CHAUHAN
SAKSHI THAPLIYAL
SAKSHI TIWARI
SAMRIDHI

SANA PRAVEEN SAIFY
SANJANA

SANJANA

SANJAY PATHAK
SAPNA

SARA BISHT
SARIKA SINGH
SARITA DANGI
SATISH

SATYAM BANDHANI
SHAILENDRA SHAH
SHALNI

SHARDUL BUTOLA
SHAURYAMAN TAMTA
SHEETAL

SHEETAL

SHEETAL

SHIKSHA RAWAT
SHIVAM BHATT
SHIVAM NEGI
SHIVAM RAWAT
SHIVANI

SHIVANI KHATRI
SHIVANI MANWAL
SHIVANI RAWAT
SHIVANI UNIYAL
SHIYA

SHRAVANI KARMAKAR
SHREYA BHANDARI
SHRISTI KUMARI
SHRUTI DOLA

Date: 30.04.2025

Name

Time: 11:30-12:30 PM

Marks in Fig. Marks (In Words)



265 242071403288
266 242071403290
267 242071403291
268 242071403292
269 242071403293
270 242071403294
271 242071403296
272 242071403297
273 242071403299
274 242071403300
275 242071403301
276 242071403303
277 242071403304
278 242071403305
279 242071403306
280 242071403307
281 242071403308
282 242071403309
283 242071403310
284 242071403312
285 242071403313
286 242071403314
287 242071403315
288 242071403316
289 242071403317
290 242071403318
291 242071403319
292 242071403320
293 242071403321
294 242071403322
295 242071403323
296 242071403324
297 242071403325
298 242071403326
299 242071403327
300 242071403328
301 242071403329
302 242071403330
303 242071403332
304 242071403333
305 242071403334
306 242071403335
307 242071403336
308 242071403337
309 242071403338

Batch-1V

S.No. RollNo.
310 242071403339

G242074395
G242071267
G242071268
G242071269
(242074396
G242071270
G242071272
G242071273
G242071274
(242074397
G242071276
G242071278
G242071279
G242074398
G242071280
G242071281
G242071282
G242071283
G242071284
G242074400
G242071285
G242074401
G242071286
G242071287
G242071288
(242071289
G242074402
G242071290
G242071291
G242074403
(242071292
G242074404
G242071293
G242071295
G242071294
(242074405
G242071296
G242071297
G242071299
G242071300
G242071301
G242071302
G242074406
(242074407
G242071303

Enrollment No.
G242071304

SHRUTI KOHLI
SHRUTI VERMA
SHUBHAM KUMAR
SHUBHAM TAMTA
SHWETA GAUR
SIDDHARTH DHYANI
SIMRAN RAWAT
SIMRAN RAWAT
SNEHA

SNEHA

SNEHA MAHESH PAWAR
SONAM

SONI YADAV
SOUMYA NEGI
SRISHTEE NEGI
STUTI GAIROLA
SUHANI

SUHANI RANA
SUHEL KHAN
SURBHI PANWAR
SURYANSH ASWAL
SURYANSH KUMAR
SWATI

TAMANNA
TAMANNA

TANISHA CHAUHAN
TANISHA GOSWAMI
TANISHA KANDARI
TANISHKA RAWAT
TANISHKA YADAV
TANIYA SOLANKI
TANIYA TOMAR
TANNU SINGH
TANUJA

TANUJA

TOOBA FAROOQI
TULSHI

UTSAV CHAUHAN
VAISHNAVI MAIKHURI
VAISHNAVI NEGI
VAISHNAVI SHARMA
VAISHNAVI UNIYAL
VANSH

VANSH PASI
VANSHIKA CHAUHAN

Date: 30.04.2025

Name
VANSHIKA MUNGRA

Time: 11:30-12:30 PM

Marks in Fig. Marks (In Words)



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
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242071403340
242071403341
242071403342
242071403343
242071403344
242071403345
242071403346

Paper Name: Additional Zoology - Animal Diversity-II — Practical

242071403017
242071403019
242071403034
242071403042
242071403044
242071403045
242071403055
242071403066
242071403079
242071403103
242071403119
242071403129
242071403135
242071403177
242071403187
242071403190
242071403209
242071403215
242071403219
242071403236
242071403255
242071403258
242071403282
242071403289
242071403295
242071403298
242071403302
242071403311
242071403331

G242074408
G242071305
(242071306
G242071307
(242074409
G242071308
G242074410

G242071092
G242071093
G242074311
G242071104
G242071106
G242071107
G242071116
G242071124
G242071133
G242071147
G242071158
(242071160
G242071164
G242071194
G242074361
G242071203
G242071216
G242071219
G242071221
G242071234
G242071247
G242074385
(242074394
G242071266
G242071271
G242071275
G242071277
G242074399
G242071298

VARNITA MAURYA
VEDIKA GAIROLA
VIDHI

VISHAL SHARMA
VIVEK RANA
VIVEK SONI
YUVRAIJ SINGH

AFREEN

AISHA RAWAT
ANISHA RANA
ANSHIKA DHIMAN
ANSHU
ANSHULDEV SHAH
APPURAV MAMGAIN
ASHISH NEGI
BHANU PANWAR
HARMEET KAUR
JYOTI

KARAN RANA
KAUSHAL KISHOR
NITIKA

PARMOD KUMAR
PRACHI

PRIYANSHU BHATT
RASHMI BHANDARI
RENUKA RAWAT
RIYA NEGI
SANDHYA RAWAT
SANJAY NIRMAL
SHIWANG RANA
SHRUTI NEGI
SIDDHARTH KUMAR
SNEHA

SONAM

SURAJ SINGH RAWAT
VAIBHAV KUMAR



